CURRENT
POLES
PITCH mm
VOLTAGE
TEST VOLTAGE
RECOMMENDED TORQUE
WIRE STRIPPING
MAX WIRES SECTION

WASHER
TERMINAL
HOW TO ORDER
Custom code
(assigned by euroclamp)
*
To be specified just in case
it is different from the standard
COLOURS
#
P
V
L
T
A
P
R
O
A
 D
A
A
M
A
E
R
A
S
T
I
L
SINGLE DECK
TERMINAL BLOCKS
Galvanized steel
Acciaio zincato
M3
PA - UL 94 V0
UL1059
C22-2 N°158
Captive
Imperdibile
EN60998 EN60998
Tin-plated copper alloy / Lega di rame stagnata
-40°C ÷ +130°C
VERSION / VERSIONE
VC
Modular
Modulare
0.5÷0.55Nm / 4.5÷4.9in.lbs.
2÷3 (1÷2)
30÷14AWG
20A factory
15A field
4.5Lb-in
E178356
450V (750V)
2,5 kVrms/60s (3 kVrms/60s)
MT17

2
TEMP. DI ESERCIZIO
COME ORDINARE
Codice personalizzazione
(definito da euroclamp)
*
Specificare solo se diverso
dallo standard
COLORI
#
OMOLOGAZIONI
CORRENTE
TENSIONE
COPPIA
FILE
CORPO ISOLANTE
VITE
A
I
M
O
O
Z
I
O
D
T
D
I
 O
L
G
A
N
E
R
L
M
A
T
E
I
A
I
MORSETTIERE
MONOPIANO
SEZIONE CONDUTTORE
RONDELLA
TERMINALE
Serraggio sottotesta
Galvanized steel
Acciaio zincato
M3
PA - UL 94 V0
UL1059
C22-2 N°158
Captive
Imperdibile
EN60998 EN60998
Tin-plated copper alloy / Lega di rame stagnata
-40°C ÷ +130°C
VERSION / VERSIONE
YCK
0.5÷0.55Nm / 4.5÷4.9in.lbs.
2÷3 (1÷2)
30÷14AWG
20A factory
15A field
4.5Lb-in
E178356
450V (750V)
2,5 kVrms/60s (3 kVrms/60s)
MT17

WASHER
TERMINAL
HOW TO ORDER
Custom code
(assigned by euroclamp)
*
To be specified just in case
it is different from the standard
COLOURS
#
P
V
L
T
A
P
R
O
A
 D
A
A
M
A
E
R
A
S
T
I
L
SINGLE DECK
TERMINAL BLOCKS
Clamping under head
Galvanized steel
Acciaio zincato
M3
PA - UL 94 V0
UL1059
C22-2 N°158
Captive
Imperdibile
EN60998 EN60998
Tin-plated copper alloy / Lega di rame stagnata
-40°C ÷ +130°C
VERSION / VERSIONE
PCK
0.5÷0.55Nm / 4.5÷4.9in.lbs.
2÷3 (1÷2)
14÷30AWG
20A factory
15A field
4.5Lb-in
E178356
450V (750V)
2,5 kVrms/60s (3 kVrms/60s)
MT17